	Miejsce
	Drużyna
	Mecze
	Punkty
	Zwycięstwa
	Remisy
	Przegrane
	Bramki
	Bramki +/-

	1
	Morekambe
	5
	12
	4
	0
	1
	31-20
	+11

	2
	Warszawska Team
	5
	12
	4
	0
	1
	34-20
	+14

	3
	Nieobliczalni
	5
	9
	3
	0
	2
	32-29
	+3

	4
	Oldboy Mustang
	5
	9
	3
	0
	2
	32-21
	+11

	5
	Bad Boys
	5
	3
	1
	0
	4
	16-34
	-18

	6
	Antyskills Łysomice
	5
	0
	0
	0
	5
	16-37
	-21


Tabela wyników po 5 kolejce
